
 

 
Ms. Tara N. Kelly 
6th Grade Administrator 
tara.kelly@richlandone.org 
 
 
Social Studies 
Ava Wilmot-Henry 
ava.wilmot-henry@richlandone.org 
 
Julia Dawson  
julia.dawson@richlandone.org 
 
Shaquetta Moultrie 
shaquetta.moultrie@richlandone.org 
 
Math 
Keri McKelvey 
keri.Mckelvey@richlandone.org  
 
Kevin Fletcher 
kevin.fletcher@richlandone.org 
 
Lawanda Champaign 
lawanda.champaign@richlandone.org  

 
  

 

 
Jameka Young 
6th School Counselor 
Jameka.young@richlandone.org 
 
 
Science  
Josephine Aquino 
josephine.aquino@richlandone.org 
 
Miranda Bennett 
miranda.bennett@richlandone.org 
 
ELA 
Cassandra Petgrave-Williams 
cassandra.petgrave-w@richlandone.org  
 
Jennifer McGill 
jennifer.mcgill@richlandone.org 
 
Paige Riggins 
paige.riggins@richlandone.org 
 

 

 

Grading Scale 

A - 90 - 100 

B – 80 - 89 

C – 70- 79 

D – 60 -69 

F – below 60 

 

We would like to welcome you to the 2020-2021 school year at W.A. Perry Middle School. We view the 

student-teacher-parent group as a team that will facilitate the best learning environment for your 

student and others.  This year students will begin instruction virtually prior to moving into a hybrid 

model. We want to ensure your child has an SUPER learning experience.  Thanking you in advance for 

your support in ensure your student has a successful school year. 

 

Meet the Team 

Expectations 

Follow Perry on Twitter:  

https://twitter.com/WAPerryMS 

(@WAPerryMS) 

Follow Perry on Facebook: 

https://www.facebook.com/WAPerryMS 

 

Join our Remind for updates: Text @waperryms 

to 81010 AND text @super6gr to 81010 

     

 
 
SPED 
 
Dr. Delia Boca 
delia.boca@richlandone.org 
 
Susmitha Bonakurthy 
susmitha.bonakurthy@richlandone.org 
 
Sheonne Carter 
sheonne.carter@richlandone.org 
 
John Gantela 
john.gantela@richlandone.org 
 
Kasey. Gaddy 
kasey..gaddy@richlandone.org 
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EXPECTATIONS 
 

 Respect everyone at all times 

 Attend class on time 

 Come to class prepared to learn 

 Follow all classroom rules and 
procedures 
Failure to follow expectations will result 
in disciplinary action. 

Assessment & Communication Plans: 

 Tests/Projects (40%), Quiz (25%), Classwork 
(25%) and Homework (10%) 

  Progress reports, interims, and report cards 
will be used to inform you about student 
grades. Agendas, letters, school website, and 
all call will be used to communicate with 
parents on various school matters. 

 Parents are invited and encouraged to attend 
conferences, PTO/SIC meetings, and award 
programs! Virtual Schedule 

 

14th Block (Algebra I & Social Studies) *Notated 

on affected students’ schedules 8:00-8:40 

Office Hours 8:10-8:40 

2nd Block 8:45-9:25 

Transition 9:28-9:43 

3rd Block 9:46-10:26 

Transition 10:29-10:44 

4th Block 10:47-11:27 

Lunch 11:30-12:05 

7th Block 12:08-12:48 

Transition 12:51-1:06  

11th Block (Elective) 1:09-1:49 

Transition 1:52-2:07 

12th Block 2:10-2:50 

Transition Virtual School 2:53-3:02 

13th Block Virtual School Electives 3:05-3:45 

Office Hours 3:05-3:45 

 

 

 

 
 

Organization is Key 
 Make a checklist of items your child needs to take to school every day. This will include 

textbooks, library books, IDs, paper, AVID binder, and pencils.  Pack backpacks at night to 
ensure all items are accounted for and are ready for school the next morning. 

 Students must organize AVID binders daily, and they must have them in all content core 
classes.  They should NOT be left at home NOR in a classroom for storage. 

Time Management 
 Track assignments on the monthly calendar in the Agenda books. Then check off each item as 

it is completed.  Work backward from the due date of larger assignments and break them into 
nightly tasks. 

 Help your child record how much time he/she spends on homework each week to figure out 
how to divide the time into manageable chunks. 

 Designate a time for homework, and help your child stick to the schedule. 
 

 

Skills to Help Your Child Be Successful 

Goals and Expectations 

1. To create an atmosphere conducive for 

learning 

2. To encourage collaboration among students, 

teachers and parents 

3. To foster active student engagement 

4. To prepare students for high school   

5. To embark on an Interdisciplinary and 

STEAM approach towards teaching and 

learning 

6. To increase student attendance 

 


